
2017 LABOR DAY INVITATIONAL 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

4051165  PETERSON ROGER       383  AA     VET       XENIA               OH 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M       383  AA    JGLD       COPLEY              OH 
8502854  COOPERRIDER DENNIS   379  AA    SUBV       GLENFORD            OH 
0213398  ZOMBEK RICHARD J     378  AA               COLUMBUS            OH 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W        376  AA    S.VT       XENIA               OH 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D    375  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
 
9800245  WALDOCK RON D        377  A_               ATTICA              OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   376  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9203343  KUHN ERIC L          373  A_               HILLSDALE           MI 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G       369  A_    SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       366  A_    SUBV       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
8703788  GIOFFRE TONY         366  A_    S.VT       DUBLIN              OH 
9502891  HOMAN TONY H         366  A_               COLDWATER           OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        366  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      365  A_               ATTICA              OH 
1010308  BRENNER DANIEL W     365  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   364  A_    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
9103743  KENNEDY SCOTT A      360  A_    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
1510288  SOKEL JACKSON E      359  A_     JR        GIBRALTAR           MI 
1111567  WRIGHT LARRY L       353  A_               LANCASTER           OH 
9803743  STANSBERY JOSEPH E   353  A_               SYCAMORE            OH 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B    347  A_               EDISON              OH 
9405877  SNYDER STEVE R       341  A_               SHERWOOD            OH 
1312636  SCHEIDEGGER DUSTIN   339  A_               ST BALTIMORE        OH 
 
0760703  MACY DENNIS G        364  B     S.VT       GARDEN CITY         MI 
0413846  SNYDER TRAVIS A      363  B                NEY                 OH 
9901142  MILLER RICHARD E     362  B     S.VT       CRESTLINE           OH 
8301316  GIOFFRE CARL         360  B      VET       POWELL              OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           359  B                PICKERINGTON        OH 
8402144  HOCKENSMITH KEN C    357  B     SUBV       MANSFIELD           OH 
1623405  DELIERE R DALE       356  B     SUBV       WASHINGTON          PA 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           350  B     SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
1419075  SCALI BERT           349  B     SUBV       BRUNSWICK           OH 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       347  B                LANCASTER           OH 
0413906  FORBY JR GEORGE W    347  B                CENTERBURG          OH 
0924783  HEIMANN MICHELE      339  B     LDY1       MT VERNON           OH 
8806119  SCHWARTZ DAVID L     338  B     SUBV       CONCORD TWP         OH 
4033398  JENNINGS MICHAEL L   337  B     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
0310191  CURTIS DANNY         333  B     SUBV       MT OLIVET           KY 
8900299  MILLER COLLIN L      314  B                COPLEY              OH 
 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      356  C      JR        SIDNEY              OH 
9910602  BITTER TIM J         353  C                BROOKVILLE          IN 
1624628  KRETZ DAVID D        353  C                WRIGHT PATTERSON A  OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   348  C                GRANVILLE           OH 
9502542  RAPOSO ANNE M        346  C     LDY2       SCARBOROUGH         ON 
1771681  CRUMB WESLEY         340  C                MT VERNON           OH 
0924671  HEIMANN MIKE         336  C                MT VERNON           OH 
4406230  BREDNIAK ROBERT A    335  C      VET       AVELLA              PA 
0920877  EXTINE DEBORAH L     334  C     LDY2       ADA                 OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       318  C     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
1211780  MILLER VICKI L       284  C     LDY1       CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
 
1519957  BAKER BRANDON ADAM   346  D     S.JR       ALVORDTON           OH 
8106805  GASPAR IMRE G        337  D      VET       SCARBOROUGH         ON 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      301  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 
 



SUB JUNIOR 
 
1519957  BAKER BRANDON ADAM   346  D     S.JR       ALVORDTON           OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1510288  SOKEL JACKSON E      359  A_     JR        GIBRALTAR           MI 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      356  C      JR        SIDNEY              OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M       383  AA    JGLD       COPLEY              OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8502854  COOPERRIDER DENNIS   379  AA    SUBV       GLENFORD            OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   376  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G       369  A_    SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       366  A_    SUBV       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
9103743  KENNEDY SCOTT A      360  A_    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8402144  HOCKENSMITH KEN C    357  B     SUBV       MANSFIELD           OH 
1623405  DELIERE R DALE       356  B     SUBV       WASHINGTON          PA 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           350  B     SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
1419075  SCALI BERT           349  B     SUBV       BRUNSWICK           OH 
8806119  SCHWARTZ DAVID L     338  B     SUBV       CONCORD TWP         OH 
0310191  CURTIS DANNY         333  B     SUBV       MT OLIVET           KY 
 

VETERAN 
 
4051165  PETERSON ROGER       383  AA     VET       XENIA               OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        366  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
8301316  GIOFFRE CARL         360  B      VET       POWELL              OH 
8106805  GASPAR IMRE G        337  D      VET       SCARBOROUGH         ON 
4406230  BREDNIAK ROBERT A    335  C      VET       AVELLA              PA 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      301  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W        376  AA    S.VT       XENIA               OH 
8703788  GIOFFRE TONY         366  A_    S.VT       DUBLIN              OH 
0760703  MACY DENNIS G        364  B     S.VT       GARDEN CITY         MI 
9901142  MILLER RICHARD E     362  B     S.VT       CRESTLINE           OH 
4033398  JENNINGS MICHAEL L   337  B     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   364  A_    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
0924783  HEIMANN MICHELE      339  B     LDY1       MT VERNON           OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       318  C     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
1211780  MILLER VICKI L       284  C     LDY1       CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
9502542  RAPOSO ANNE M        346  C     LDY2       SCARBOROUGH         ON 
0920877  EXTINE DEBORAH L     334  C     LDY2       ADA                 OH 
 


